

ST ON Name of work:- Const. of Road from
Dangribasti Golgaechi naya tola to
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 SC.
Nimla Gari Maderda

Name of Agency:- M/s D.B Construction.
DIVISION

A/No. 42/MMGSY/SBD/2019-20
SUB-DIVISION

Block:- POTHIA MB No. 1048

Measurement Book

D.B. Const

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ है। जो. श्री. जितेंद्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, पौ. डि०
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

8/3/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य प्रमण्डल
किसानों-2

8/3/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

RWB

DIVISION

potha.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1048

Name of officer

Shri Jitendra

Kumar, Assistant Engrg.

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

4th and 4th Bill

Delimitation of Measurement

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Constitution of Road from					
Dingri Basti Uda gachh					
Naypitula to Himlagew					
Madarsa ul-Musy (SC)					
Agry - D.B. Constitution					
(Shuk Kumar)					
Date of Start - 26-02-2020					
Date of Completion - 25-02-2021					
Date of work done - 26-11-2021					
(1) Settlement undering Bush					
made do do					
Qty - 1.600 cum					
(2) Refuse Pallets do do					
all					
Qty - 1.650 cum					
(3) Constitution of Suburban in					
shrub do do					
Area 2200 m ² P Area 2200 m ² 643.94 m ³					
907 m ² m ² m ² 580.00 m ³					
Level 1000 m - 580 m x 55% = 319.00 m ³ (A)					
Level 1000 m - 580 m x 45% = 261.00 m ³ (B)					
(4) Constitution of Suburban in					
shrub do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Putting PCC in sub station 27 thru slab		13.1		973	2586.20
Circle No (8) P-15 ue					
888m ³ @ 5702.38/m ³ - M					50637.20
(25) Putting PCC in sub station 28 thru slab					
Circle slab (9) P-15 ue					
91.83m ³ @ 6409.31/m ³ - M					589567.20
(26) Substation built 1000 mm dia 1+P slab 29 Circle slab (10) P-16 ue					
22.50 m @ 4103.78/m - M					92335.20
(27) Putting two cut with new surface slab					
Circle No (2) P-22 ue					
348.72m ² @ 9719/m ² - M					33892.20
					10498017.20
Add 12% GST (+) M					1259762.20
Add 1% labour cost (+)					104980.20
Less at 0.05% M					11862759.20
Less Round off (-)					1186.00
					11861573.20
Less Round off (-)					6193567.20
(1) with has been calculated as M					5668006.20
(1) Netting done at the end					
26/11/21					26/11/21
AE					58

Continuation